DURHAM - CHAPEL HILL - CARRBORO

DCHC

METROPOLITAN PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
PROJECT |-5984

I-85/NC-86 Interchange

Project Description

Upgrade 1-85/NC-86 interchange in Hillsborough.

Project Information

Mode Highway Project Status Active

Project Length Date Awarded 8/1/2017
Divisions Division 7 Regions Region D
Municipalities Town of Hillsborough Counties Orange County

Project Schedule

Funding Source Phase Year Federal State Local
NHP Right of Way 2027 $1,710,000 $190,000 S0
NHP Utilities 2027 $2,070,000 $230,000 S0
NHP Construction 2029 $6,967,000 SO SO
NHP Construction Future $13,933,000 $0 $0
Unfunded
Totals: $24,680,000 $420,000 $0

Total

$1,900,000
$2,300,000
$6,967,000

$13,933,000
$25,100,000



