

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM PROJECT I-5984

I-85/NC-86 Interchange

Project Description

Upgrade I-85/NC-86 interchange in Hillsborough.

Project Information						
Mode	Highway	Project Status	Active			
Project Length	N/A	Date Awarded	8/1/2017			
Divisions	Division 7	Regions	Region D			
Municipalities	Town of Hillsborough	Counties	Orange County			

Project Schedule								
Funding Source	Phase	Year	Federal	State	Local	Total		
NHP	Right of Way	2027	\$1,710,000	\$190,000	\$0	\$1,900,000		
NHP	Utilities	2027	\$2,070,000	\$230,000	\$0	\$2,300,000		
NHP	Construction	2029	\$6,967,000	\$0	\$0	\$6,967,000		
NHP	Construction	Future Unfunded	\$13,933,000	\$0	\$0	\$13,933,000		
		Totals:	\$24,680,000	\$420,000	\$0	\$25,100,000		